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1.1

2men_2cars.lha
4thDim.1zh
BanalSent.lzh
BluredRemem. lha
orchestral (?)
BluredRemII.lha
orchestral (?)
Bouncing. lha
ChaseOff.lha
Cogitation.lha
Comeback.1lzh
CosmicTrip2.1lha
DAConverter.lha
psycho+
DeluxeDream. lha
DoubleSplit.lha
Explorer.lha
E_Unction.lha
Fascination.lha
Flicker.lha
Futurit.lha
Futurit2.lha
orchestral
GExperiment.lha
HeartFails.lha
atmospheric
Hologram. lha
HouseGrove. lha
InUndress.lzh
I_Cutting.lha
?)
LiverLando?2.lha
LiverLandou. lha

Mods by Maxym

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
Dir Size Age Description

mods/maxym 48K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop/Jjazzy
mods/maxym 57K 322+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). synth-pop
mods/maxym 51K 322+«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). soft el-pop
mods/maxym 269K 364+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). atmospheric/ <
mods/maxym 506K 353+«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). atmospheric/ <
mods/maxym 60K 359+«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). nxt MXM’s module
mods/maxym 109K 380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). Dynamic el-music
mods/maxym 44K 380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). piano/athmosphere
mods/maxym 304K 322%100 patterns PT module. el- (dosk)pop
mods/maxym 92K 380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). spacey/atmospheric
mods/maxym 111K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). fast el-music+slow+ <
mods/maxym 16K 380%«PT module (VBLANK/CIA) ?
mods/maxym 49K 380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop
mods/maxym 128K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). Athmospheric
mods/maxym 61K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). Piano
mods/maxym 169K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop/mellow
mods/maxym 105K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). el-music/pop
mods/maxym 91K 380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). spacey/atmospheric
mods/maxym 184K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). atmospheric/ <
mods/maxym 115K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). Synthetic music
mods/maxym 111K 380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). orchestral/ <
mods/maxym 164K 349«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). el/atmos/dosk
mods/maxym 61K 380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). house/techno
mods/maxym 34K 322+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). short pop mod
mods/maxym 63K 380+«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). Psychodelic (techno <
mods/maxym 149K 271+«8-ch TakeTracker module. background
mods/maxym 272K 306+«8-ch TakeTracker module. Orchestral
mods/maxym 86K 380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop/atmospheric

M03237.1lha
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MargotHymn.lha
NeMoNJazz.lha
NotEnded. lha
OldMetro.lha
OMore_Pain.lha
OverTheTrbl.1lzh
Password. lha
Polarazor.lha
Prohibition.lha
Proofless.lha
RegForLife.lha
SExistl.lha
SExist2.1lha
SExistence3.lha
ShootStar.lha
Shoot_Star2.lha
Shoot_Star3.lha
Spaceman. lha
doskpop

ToMakePeace. lha
VFriendship.lha
Xpressions.lha

mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym

mods/maxym
mods/maxym
mods/maxym

431K
30K
61K
43K
54K
43K
36K
97K
62K
128K
88K
52K
86K
122K
228K
413K
724K
395K

153K
131K
TTK

216%xDigiBoosterPro 1l6ch mod.

Irish Orchestral

380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). Jazz

380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop

380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA) piano/athmosphere
380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). atmospheric/slow
322%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop

380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). piano/athmosphere
380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). doskpop

380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). psychodelic/techno
380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). rock/jazz

380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop/mellow

380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). synth/disco

380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). synth/pop

380+«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop-synth (disco?)
271%x12-ch TakeTracker module. Spacey song
271%x12-ch TakeTracker module. Spacey song
247%x10ch FastTracker2 module. Spacey song
301+*8ch Take/Fast mod with vocoding - like <+
380%PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop

380«PT module (VBLANK/CIA). doskpop

380+PT module (VBLANK/CIA). pop
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